IN-KIND CONTRIBUTION TO JORDAN EDUCATION FOUNDATION

Jordan School District 7387 S. Campus View Drive, West Jordan UT 84084

Tax ID: 74-6356280

The Foundation is recognized by the IRS as a 501 (c) (3) not-for-profit organization and was incorporated in the State of Utah in 1986. Our Mission Statement: "Jordan Education Foundation engages the community to provide resources to enhance educational experiences, strengthen students, and fuel success in Jordan School District."

Date Received: Designated School/Department/Location:				
Designated School/Department/Location.				
tem(s) to be donated (describe fully):				
Donor's Estimated Value of In-Kind Charitable Waiver of ownership: I, the undersigned, do understand that the donation of the aboreous foundation dissolves any further ownership on the part of the remain in or be used by the Jordan School District as long as thereafter, said item(s) will be disposed of through Jordan School District as long as the said item(s) will be disposed of through Jordan School	ove-described item(s) to donor. I also understa it is practical to maintai	o the Jordan Educ and that the dona n said item(s) an	cation ited item(s) w	<i>r</i> ill
Donor Name (Please Print)	Address			
Donor Signature	City	State	Zip	
Company/Organization (if applicable) *	Telephone			
Company/Organization Contact*	Email Address			

NOTE: This form must be returned to the Jordan Education Foundation for approval and record keeping. Once both the completed form and donated items have been received, a receipt will be issued and mailed to the address provided above.

For office use only		
Date Contacted:		
Forwarded for Processing:		
Form Completed By:		

^{*} Please complete if donation is from a company or organization